
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 17 2023 (23/04/2023 - 29/04/2023) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 7Bravo + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News Regional + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 SBS WorldWatch
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 DreamWorks
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2

5.0
0.8
0.1
1.2

13.8
0.7
0.8
0.2
0.1

11.9
0.3
0.5
0.6
0.1
5.1
0.5
0.8
0.1
0.1
1.4
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.4
0.0
0.6
0.1
0.2
0.3
1.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
1.1
0.7
0.1
0.5
0.1
0.0
0.6
0.3
0.5
0.1
1.2
0.2

1395
502
73

524
2026
402
562
231
154

2009
301
326
267
78

1393
244
379
112
122
897
369
294
175
405
27

351
153
208
296
449
83

116
83
22

175
54

140
87
85

423
476
193
203
144
38

312
274
450
178
563
200

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Week 17 2023 (23/04/2023 - 29/04/2023) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX Comedy
 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX Docos
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies 4K Ultra HD
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Greats
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon

0.7
0.3
0.6
1.8
0.2
0.4
5.2
7.2
0.4
1.0
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.7
0.1
1.3
0.1
1.7
0.4
1.2
0.3
0.2
0.5
0.1
1.0
0.8
2.2
0.3
0.6
0.1
0.7
0.2
0.1
0.5
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.5
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.4
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3

406
230
318
337
133
398

1107
1184
148
469
109
157
98

471
101
383
133
796
423
531
286
363
487
186
424
238
900
264
348
158
324
192
118
348
257
358
266
328
159
394
350
157
418
194
261
357
198
203
118
164
57

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 Pop Up Hits
 Real Life
 Real Life +2
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 WWE
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.0
1.2
0.4
0.1
2.4
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.0
0.2
0.5
0.1
1.5
0.1
0.7
0.2
1.5

11
567
266
125
603
71
83

226
109
108
313
141
583
158
254
153
839

 ALL FTA 45.3 3184
 ALL STV 54.7 3251
 ALL TV 100.0 3567

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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